
RECEIVED 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 

JUL 2 5 2016 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
~ ECRETARY OF STATE 

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Kansans Advancing Women 

Address: PO Box 1996 

City and Zip Code: _L_a_w_r_en_c_e_K_S_6_6_0_4_4 __________________ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ./ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 520.91 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 1632 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 2152.91 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 1448.24 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..........................................._ . __ 7_04_._6_7 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 514.91 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



Kansans Advancing Women 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Erika Hane nonprofit 

./ 01/05/16 1012 Connecticut Street 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Chelsi Haydn 

./ 02/06/16 730 New Hampshire 4M 
Lawrence KS 66044 

Elisabeth Gaston 

./ 04/12116 2411 Louisiana Street, Apt. A 10 
Lawrence KS 66046 

Karen Ebmeier 
./ 04/12/16 2110 Owens Lane 

Lawrence KS 66046 

Laura Mullins 

./ 04/12116 2012 Ousdahl Rd 
Lawrence KS 66047 

Heather Hall 

./ 04/12/16 2011 Ohio 
Lawrence KS 

Janice Mcintyre 

./ 04/12/16 8620 Cleveland Ave 
KCKS 66109 

Rebekah Gaston 
./ 04/16/16 845 Missouri 

Lawrence KS 66044 

Chris Nevenue 
./ 04/12/16 305 E 19th St 

Lawrence KS 66046 

Erika Hane 

./ 04/23/16 1012 Connecticut Street 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Elina Alterman 

./ 04/23/16 1213 N Perry Ave 
Wichita KS 67203 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$36.00 

$25.00 

$61.00 

$36.00 

$583.00 

Page 1=_ of }0 



Kansans Advancing Women 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Marcy Gaston 

./ 04/23/16 PO Box 410093 
KCMO 64141 

Rebekah Gaston 

./ 05/16/16 845 Missouri 
Lawrence KS 66044 

James Findley 

~ 05116116 320 Perry St 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Jacqueline Irwin 
./ 05/16/16 5030 Bevil St 

Sacramento, CA 95819 

Dulcinea Rakestraw 
,/ 05/16/16 2407 N Bellwood St 

Wichita, KS 67205-1418 

Margaret Little 

./ 05/16/16 8361 Maurer Rd 
Lenexa, KS 66219 

Carmen Quizon ./ 05/17/16 9130 Walden Rd 
Silver Spring, MD 20901 

John Moeder 
./ 05/17/16 1047 W. River Blvd. 

WICHITA, KS 67203 

Lesley Hunt 
,/ 05/19/16 705 W 84th St. 

Kansas City, MO 64114 

Christie Appelhanz 
,/ 05/19/16 7340 NW Nickell Road 

topeka, KS 66618 

Jeff Willet 
./ 05/17/16 134 North Belle Terrace 

Wichita KS 67230 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$50.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$50.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$435.00 

Page~ ofJ_Q_ 



Kansans Advancing Women 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Naine of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Christina Bourne 
,/ 05/17/16 250 W Douglas 1614 

Wichita KS 67202 

Helen Reicher 
,/ 05/17/16 808 S Market St 

Wichita KS 67211 

Hilary Gee 
,/ 05/18/16 937 Alabama St 

Lawrence KS 66044 

Keith Dager 
,/ 05/17/16 13 N Button Bush St 

Derby KS 67037 7910 

Kris Wilshusen 

./ 07/11/16 837 N Wiley St 
Wichita KS 67203-3344 

Linda Bolen 

./ 07/12/16 403 Garfield St 
Atwood KS 67730 

Naomi Ryan 

./ 07/01/16 343 Illinois 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Kay Pirtle Carmody ,/ 07/04116 730 New Hampshire St, #5A 
Lawrence KS 66044 

M Beth Wasson 
,/ 07/12/16 1052 April Rain Rd 

Lawrence KS 66049 

Jessica V Suhr 
./ 07109116 4 7 Via Roma St. 

Wichita KS 67230 

Angela Howell-Gibbs 

./ 07/14/16 3017 University Dr. 
Lawrence, KS 66049 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$11.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$100.00 

$60.00 

$75.00 

$25.00 

$426.00 

Page~of LO 



Kansans Advancing Women 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Receipt ()the;"" 

Hilary Gee 

./ 04/05/16 937 Alabama St $36.00 
Lawrence KS 66044 

Suzanne Wikle 

./ 04/05/16 704 Missouri St $36.00 

Abbie Hodgson ./ 04/05/16 1771 N 1500 Rd $58.00 
Lawrence, KS 66046 

Chelsi Haydn ./ 04/25/16 730 New Hampshire 4M $33.00 
Lawrence KS 66044 

Linda Bolen 

./ 06/11116 403 Garfield St $25.00 
Atwood KS 67730 

Subtotal This Page 
$188.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $1,607.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $1,607.00 

Page -2_ of l 0 



SCHEDULEB 
lN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Kansans Advancing Women 

(Name of Party Cornmillee or Political Committee) 

List Occupation Value of 
DlltC Name and Add.-css for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

Abbie Hodgson political staffer letterhead, printing, mailing 
7/11/16 1771 N 1500 Rd $514.91 

Lawrence, KS 66046 

$514.91 
Subtot11l Tiiis Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) ln·Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

TOTAL JN-KIND CONTR16UTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) IP ~)\'--\:1~ ·~ 

(.(! tO· Page ____ of ____ _ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans Advancing Women 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

01/05/16 

02/06/16 

03/30/16 

04/15/16 

05116/16 

05/17/16 

05/19/16 

06/11116 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Paypal transaction fee 
paypal.com 

Dream host web hosting 
dream host.com 

Blue Collar Press tshirt printing 
2201 Delaware St, Lawrence, KS 
66046 

US Postal Service PO Box fee 
645 Vermont St 
Lawrence KS 66044 

Paypal transaction fee 
paypal.com 

Paypal transaction fee 
paypal.com 

Paypal transaction fee 
paypal.com 

Paypal transaction fee 
paypal.com 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

$4.65 

$129.36 

$315.75 

$70.00 

$6.01 

$2.06 

$2.92 

$1.03 

$531.78 

Page 1- of '\O 



SCHKPULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans Advancing Women 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount 

U independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

07/14/16 

06/29116 

07117/16 

07/19116 

07/19/16 

07/19116 

07/19/16 

07/19/16 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Paypal transaction fee 
paypal.com 

KS Governmental Ethics PAC registration 
Commission 
~ ~~ s_w 9th St #504, Topeka, KS D 

Rebekah Gaston reimbursement for postage and mailers 
845 Missouri 
Lawrence KS 66044 

Dynah Sykes campaign contribution 
10227 Theden Circle 
Lenexa, KS 66220 

Leesa Gabel campaign contribution 
906 E. Oakview St. 
Olathe, KS 66061 

Kim Palcic campaign contribution 
PO Box 16 
Olathe KS 66051 

Dorothy Hughes campaign contribution 
6009 W. 76th Terrace Prairie 
Village, KS 66208 

Joy Koesten campaign contribution 
3310 W. 137th Street 
Leawood, KS 66224 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

$1.03 

$50.00 

$15.43 

$250.00 

$150.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$150.00 

$766.46 

Page B of lO 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans Advancing Women 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Kathy Wolfe Moore campaign contribution 
07/19/16 3209 N 131st St $50.00 

KCKS 66109 

Mitra Templin campaign contribution 
07/19/16 32312 w. 91st St. $50.00 

De Soto, KS 66018 

Shelee Brim campaign contribution 
07/19/16 6756 Longview Road $50.00 

Shawnee, KS 65218 

Subtotal This Page 
$150.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1,448.24 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $1,448.24 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page __j__ oflO 


