	CEIVED		PTS AND EXPEN OLITICAL OR PA			
	2 5 2016		July 25, 20	16		
KRIS ECRET	W. KOBACH ARY OF STATE		E WITH SECRET EVERSE SIDE FO			
А.	Name of Com	mittee: Kans	ans Advancing Wom	en		
	Address: PC					
	City and Zip C	ode: Lawr	ence KS 66044			
			Party Commit	tee _	Political Committe	ee
В.	Check only if	appropriate:	Amended Fili	ng	Termination Repo	ort
C.	•	· ·	iod from January 1, 201			
C.	1. Cash on ha	nd at beginnin	g of period			
C.	 Cash on hat Total Contr 	nd at beginnin	g of period Other Receipts (Use Sche	dule A)		163
C.	 Cash on han Total Contr Cash availa 	nd at beginnin ibutions and C ble this period	g of period Other Receipts (Use Sche I (Add Lines 1 and 2)	dule A)		2152.9
C.	 Cash on han Total Contr Cash availa Total Expension 	nd at beginnin ibutions and C ble this period nditures and O	g of period Other Receipts (Use Scher I (Add Lines 1 and 2) Other Disbursements (Use	dule A) Schedule C)		163 2152.9 1448.2
C.	 Cash on han Total Contr Cash availa Total Expension Cash on han 	nd at beginnin ibutions and C ble this period nditures and O nd at close of p	g of period Other Receipts (Use Scher I (Add Lines 1 and 2) Other Disbursements (Use period (Subtract Line 4 fr	dule A) Schedule C) om 3)		163
C.	 Cash on han Total Contr Cash availa Total Expension Cash on han In-Kind Contr 	nd at beginnin ibutions and C ble this period nditures and O nd at close of p ntributions (U	g of period Other Receipts (Use Scher I (Add Lines 1 and 2) Other Disbursements (Use period (Subtract Line 4 fr Use Schedule B)	dule A) Schedule C) om 3) 514.91		163 2152.9 1448.2
C.	 Cash on han Total Contr Cash availa Total Expension Cash on han In-Kind Contr 	nd at beginnin ibutions and C ble this period nditures and O nd at close of p ntributions (U	g of period Other Receipts (Use Scher I (Add Lines 1 and 2) Other Disbursements (Use period (Subtract Line 4 fr	dule A) Schedule C) om 3) 514.91		163 2152.9 1448.2
	 Cash on han Total Contr Cash availa Total Experision Cash on han Cash on han In-Kind Control Other Trans "I declare that the and to the beside the set of the	nd at beginnin ibutions and C ble this period aditures and O and at close of p antributions (U sactions (Use sactions (Use his report, incl t of my knowl	g of period Other Receipts (Use Scher I (Add Lines 1 and 2) Other Disbursements (Use period (Subtract Line 4 fr Use Schedule B)	dule A) Schedule C) om 3) 514.91 schedules and s prrect and comp	statements, has been olete. I understand that	163 2152.9 1448.2 704.6 examined by r at the intention
	 Cash on han Total Contr Cash availa Total Experision Cash on han Cash on han In-Kind Control Other Trans "I declare that the and to the beside the set of the	nd at beginnin ibutions and C ble this period aditures and O and at close of p antributions (U sactions (Use sactions (Use his report, incl t of my knowl	g of period Dther Receipts (Use Scher I (Add Lines 1 and 2) Other Disbursements (Use period (Subtract Line 4 fr Use Schedule B)	dule A) Schedule C) om 3) 514.91 schedules and s prrect and comp	statements, has been olete. I understand that	examin at the in

Kansans Advancing Women

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,			
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
01/05/16	Erika Hane 1012 Connecticut Street Lawrence, KS 66044	nonprofit				1	\$150.00	
02/06/16	Chelsi Haydn 730 New Hampshire 4M Lawrence KS 66044			\checkmark			\$100.00	
04/12/16	Elisabeth Gaston 2411 Louisiana Street, Apt. A10 Lawrence KS 66046		✓				\$25.00	
04/12/16	Karen Ebmeier 2110 Owens Lane Lawrence KS 66046		✓				\$25.00	
04/12/16	Laura Mullins 2012 Ousdahl Rd Lawrence KS 66047			~			\$25.00	
04/12/16	Heather Hall 2011 Ohio Lawrence KS			✓			\$50.00	
04/12/16	Janice McIntyre 8620 Cleveland Ave KCKS 66109			✓			\$50.00	
04/16/16	Rebekah Gaston 845 Missouri Lawrence KS 66044			✓			\$36.00	
04/12/16	Chris Nevenue 305 E 19th St Lawrence KS 66046		1				\$25.00	
04/23/16	Erika Hane 1012 Connecticut Street Lawrence, KS 66044			1			\$61.00	
04/23/16	Elina Alterman 1213 N Perry Ave Wichita KS 67203			1			\$36.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$583.00	

Page 2 of 10

Kansans Advancing Women

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/23/16	Marcy Gaston PO Box 410093 KCMO 64141			1			\$50.00
05/16/16	Rebekah Gaston 845 Missouri Lawrence KS 66044					✓	\$25.00
05/16/16	James Findley 320 Perry St Lawrence, KS 66044					✓	\$25.00
05/16/16	Jacqueline Irwin 5030 Bevil St Sacramento, CA 95819					✓	\$50.00
05/16/16	Dulcinea Rakestraw 2407 N Bellwood St Wichita, KS 67205-1418					✓	\$30.00
05/16/16	Margaret Little 8361 Maurer Rd Lenexa, KS 66219					✓	\$25.00
05/17/16	Carmen Quizon 9130 Walden Rd Silver Spring, MD 20901					1	\$25.00
05/17/16	John Moeder 1047 W. River Blvd. WICHITA, KS 67203					1	\$25.00
05/19/16	Lesley Hunt 705 W 84th St. Kansas City, MO 64114					1	\$30.00
05/19/16	Christie Appelhanz 7340 NW Nickell Road topeka, KS 66618					1	\$50.00
05/17/16	Jeff Willet 134 North Belle Terrace Wichita KS 67230			✓			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		-				\$435.00

Kansans Advancing Women

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/17/16	Christina Bourne 250 W Douglas 1614 Wichita KS 67202		1				\$30.00
05/17/16	Helen Reicher 808 S Market St Wichita KS 67211			1			\$25.00
05/18/16	Hilary Gee 937 Alabama St Lawrence KS 66044			✓			\$11.00
05/17/16	Keith Dager 13 N Button Bush St Derby KS 67037 7910		✓				\$25.00
07/11/16	Kris Wilshusen 837 N Wiley St Wichita KS 67203-3344			1			\$25.00
07/12/16	Linda Bolen 403 Garfield St Atwood KS 67730			✓			\$25.00
07/01/16	Naomi Ryan 343 Illinois Lawrence, KS 66044		1				\$25.00
07/04/16	Kay Pirtle Carmody 730 New Hampshire St, #5A Lawrence KS 66044			✓			\$100.00
07/12/16	M Beth Wasson 1052 April Rain Rd Lawrence KS 66049			1			\$60.00
07/09/16	Jessica V Suhr 47 Via Roma St. Wichita KS 67230			✓			\$75.00
07/14/16	Angela Howell-Gibbs 3017 University Dr. Lawrence, KS 66049					1	\$25.00
	Subtotal This Page					•	\$426.00

 $Page \underline{4}_{of lO}$

Kansans Advancing Women

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/05/16	Hilary Gee 937 Alabama St Lawrence KS 66044			✓			\$36.00
04/05/16	Suzanne Wikle 704 Missouri St			✓			\$36.00
04/05/16	Abbie Hodgson 1771 N 1500 Rd Lawrence, KS 66046			✓			\$58.00
04/25/16	Chelsi Haydn 730 New Hampshire 4M Lawrence KS 66044			\checkmark			\$33.00
06/11/16	Linda Bolen 403 Garfield St Atwood KS 67730					✓	\$25.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$188.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,607.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,607.00

Page 5 of 10

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Kansans Advancing Women

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
7/11/16	Abbie Hodgson 1771 N 1500 Rd Lawrence, KS 66046	political staffer	letterhead, printing, mailing	\$514.91
	Subtotal This Page			\$514.91

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	В	514.980.00	·bhs

Page 6 of 10

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans Advancing Women

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
01/05/16	Paypal paypal.com	transaction fee	\$4.65
02/06/16	Dreamhost dreamhost.com	web hosting	\$129.36
03/30/16	Blue Collar Press 2201 Delaware St, Lawrence, KS 66046	tshirt printing	\$315.75
04/15/16	US Postal Service 645 Vermont St Lawrence KS 66044	PO Box fee	\$70.00
05/16/16	Paypal paypal.com	transaction fee	\$6.01
05/17/16	Paypal paypal.com	transaction fee	\$2.06
05/19/16	Paypal paypal.com	transaction fee	\$2.92
06/11/16	Paypal paypal.com	transaction fee	\$1.03
	Subtotal This Page		\$531.78

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	

Page 7 of 10

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans Advancing Women

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
07/14/16	Paypal paypal.com	transaction fee	\$1.03	
06/29/16	KS Governmental Ethics Commission 109 SW 9th St #504, Topeka, KS	PAC registration	\$50.00	
07/17/16	Rebekah Gaston 845 Missouri Lawrence KS 66044	reimbursement for postage and mailers	\$15.43	
07/19/16	Dynah Sykes 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66220	campaign contribution	\$250.00	
07/19/16	Leesa Gabel 906 E. Oakview St. Olathe, KS 66061	campaign contribution	\$150.00	
07/19/16	Kim Palcic PO Box 16 Olathe KS 66051	campaign contribution	\$50.00	
07/19/16	Dorothy Hughes 6009 W. 76th Terrace Prairie Village, KS 66208	campaign contribution	\$100.00	
07/19/16	Joy Koesten 3310 W. 137th Street Leawood, KS 66224	campaign contribution	\$150.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$766.46	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	

Page <u>B</u> of 10

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans Advancing Women

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
07/19/16	Mitra Templin 32312 w. 91st St. De Soto, KS 66018	campaign contribution	\$50.00
07/19/16	Shelee Brim 6756 Longview Road Shawnee, KS 65218	campaign contribution	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$150.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,448.24	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$1,448.24	

Page 9 of 10